
Metal Cutter
4131
1 100 W • 185 mm • 3 500 min?¹
Spark-free metal cutter for clean cutting
A 1 100 W circular metal saw with a cutting depth of 63 mm for professionals. A
spark-free metal cutter for burr- and burn-free cutting. Efficient metal chip
collection in an integrated tank. Max. material thickness is 6 mm.
  TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT WEIGHT
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
EAN
NO LOAD SPEED
BORE SIZE (ARBOR DIAMETER)
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 90°
GRINDING DISC DIAMETER

1100 W
2,5 m
113 dB(A)
102 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
2,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
4,80 kg
4,8 kg
88381056519
3500 min?¹
30 mm
63 mm
185 mm

USER BENEFITS

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/4131-metal-cutter/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide
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