

# **Metal Cutter**

## **4131**

1 100 W • 185 mm • 3 500 min?1

#### Spark-free metal cutter for clean cutting

A 1 100 W circular metal saw with a cutting depth of 63 mm for professionals. A spark-free metal cutter for burr- and burn-free cutting. Efficient metal chip collection in an integrated tank. Max. material thickness is 6 mm.



**TECHNICAL** 

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	1100 W
POWER SUPPLY CORD	2,5 m
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)	113 dB(A)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)	102 dB(A)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	3 dB(A)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)	2,5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
PRODUCT WEIGHT	4,80 kg
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE	4,8 kg
01/2003)	88381056519
EAN	3500 min? <sup>1</sup>
NO LOAD SPEED	30 mm
BORE SIZE (ARBOR DIAMETER)	63 mm
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 90°	185 mm
GRINDING DISC DIAMETER	

### **USER BENEFITS**

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/4131-metal-cutter/